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石油化工 • Petrochemical

+80° C

-30° C

内外壁黑色，带棕色条纹，内壁PVC/NBR（热塑性丁腈橡胶）复合材质，螺旋钢丝和高韧性聚酯纤维网增强。非常柔
韧，耐磨损，耐老化，耐臭氧，耐气候；软管两端螺旋钢丝接地可到静电（R<102Ω/米）。

• 适用于抽吸输送矿物油、润滑油、原燃料（石油、柴油），也可作为液压系统中的回流管线。

Inside and outside black, with a brown stripe, its inner layer is made with a special blend of PVC/
NBR.
The structure is reinforced both by a harmonic steel wire and a polyestern yarn. Very flexible, resistant 
to abrasion, ageing, atmospheric agents and ozone. it can be made conductive (R<102 Ohm/m) by 
earthing the spiral
• For suction and delivery of mineral oils, lubricants, crude fuel (naphta, diesel oil) and as a return
line in hydraulic systems.

PLUTONE PO

螺旋钢丝 / Steel spiral

聚酯纤维网 / Polyester yarn

特殊复合材质PVC/NBR 
Special blend PVC/NBR

外壁PVC/NBR 
Cover in PVC/NBR

代码 内径 外径 重量 工作压 爆破压 负压

技术参数 / Technical data     

弯曲半径 每卷长度 体积

Code Ins. Ø Out. Ø Weight WP BP Vac. Bending Coil lgth. Vol.

mm mm g/m bar bar m H2O mm m m3

PH 01 020.0 029.0 20 29 470 14 42 10 60 60 0,106
PH 01 025.0 035.0 25 35 650 12 36 10 80 60 0,146
PH 01 032.0 043.0 32* 43 885 11 33 9 100 60 0,214
PH 01 035.0 046.0 35* 46 955 10 30 9 110 60 0,225
PH 01 038.0 049.0 38* 49 1025 10 30 9 110 40 0,232
PH 01 040.0 053.0 40 53 1275 10 30 9 120 40 0,243
PH 01 045.0 058.0 45* 58 1500 9 27 8 140 40 0,285
PH 01 050.0 063.0 50 63 1645 8 24 8 150 40 0,341
PH 01 060.0 074.0 60* 74 2070 7 21 8 180 30 0,363
PH 01 063.0 077.0 63* 77 2165 7 21 8 190 30 0,379
PH 01 076.0 091.0 76* 91 2705 6 18 7 230 30 0,604
PH 01 080.0 095.0 80* 95 2805 6 18 7 240 20 0,498
PH 01 090.0 106.0 90* 106 3415 5 15 7 270 20 0,760
PH 01 102.0 118.0 102* 118 3830 4 12 7 310 20 0,801

* 如有需求，请与我们的销售办事处联系，以获得更多的信息和数据 / *Available on request,contact our sales office for more info and quantities

以上数据均在温度23℃和相对湿度50%下测量  / The technical data here reported were measured at 23°c with 50% humidity 




